
SE DIVISION
Advice for credit to supplierg

Date NlOUNIKAPrepared by

POAVO no qLlq69 PO / WO Date
Q - r-t-\

s\ LLf PO/WO amount Q,I8S.B\
Firm,/Company 6v Dt- Project

Qtn o(o I la
Sl No Bill No Bill Date Bill amount

I l98zo t - 2-a-\ 2,1 trs.8)
2

3

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transpon & Hamali Charges) &,rts.t\
Sl. No DC .No D( Date DC matches MRN

I
/

DYes tr No

2 trYes tr No

3 cYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

&, r& S,8 \Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

8, rr s. \)
Amount F Difference (A E): GST-18%

,dYes n Excess received o Short received o Other (explained below)Quantity receiYed as per PO A}y'O

tr.YEsoN6texpm-eatefow)=Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Eclow)ml tr o (explainedExcess / short material received

2Yes o No - wait for balance material n No (explained below)Close PO / W?O

o Yes - Rs. /- qNoAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

2!-o\.t - 2 IPayment - due date

Remarks

Accoults
Manager

Acsountanttvl D Accounts
receiver of

bill

Procurement
Manager

Purchase
Manager

Purchase
OIIicer

Approved
by

tE*$''1,-Sign: (

tB Irf olDate

Notes: I ln case amount to be supplier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Anach

additional she€ts if quantity of bills or DCs is more than the space provided Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment' . 3. Purchase Officer can approve PoJ\4/os uPto Rs. 10,000/- , Purchase Manager or Procuremmt Manager to approvc

all bills from 10,0001 to 1,00,000/- 4. Attach JV, O{fice coPY of POAtrO , DCs and bitls to this advice. 5. ln Amount A. exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be a

10,000^ 7. lvID to approve all bills above I ,00,000/-

pproved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs

8-Q^z\
Supplier Name

MRN No.

Amount E PO / WO value:



qlstomer Details Invoice No

PO No

Supplier / Customer / Tmnsponer - Copy

GV Dsidvery Cedtdr h,t Lfd

Sy No, 542, Gsnome Valley, Turkapally

GSTJN : 36AAHCG494OKIZC

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, tl Floor, Soham Mansioo, M.G.Road, Secunderabsd - 500003

Email : purchasclllmodiproperties. conr

GSTIN/trNI: 36.4,CQFS2044C I Z7

O&rOfrV4t 
,ryyOrCE

Qr' Rate

8189 - Steel - other - MS Hoarding Board - 6 In X 4

Rupees : Two Thousald Oue Hundred Eigltty Five aod Paise Eighl'y Three Or y

t5820

Inloicc Datc.

74464

PO Datc 0,1-02-:021

Req ID 63642

Rcq Date 04-02-2021

Loc Rcq No I3l60i

1838.00 1.838.00

Gross Tax% Tax Amt

loflr08{2-2021

l8 ji0.8.1

2.60

333.44

2,185.83

for Summit Sales LLP

J

Description of Goods HSN/SAC

6t88 . Misr€llaneous - Harnali charges . NA - Per Sft 2l 14.400.60
I

lt

()

1.852.40Total Taxable AmountIGST CGST

Total Invoic€ Amountt66.72

Subject to H)derabad Jurisdiction
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Purchase Order
Page(r)l Ofl i 04-02-2021 I6:05:10

From Company : G V Discovery Center Pvt Ltd
5-4-f8713&4, II nd Floor, Soham Mansion ,MG Road, Secunderabad-50003

, G S T No. : 36AAHCG494OKIZC

supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP Doc No

5-4-187l3&4,1I nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSrIN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-6633555t 96t8244433

Kind Attn : HamendrarPrabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name Rate Diso/o

8189-Steel - other - l,is Hoarding Board - 6In x 4ln - 1.00 1,838.00 0.00

.)!!!!l'|[lu.

Nos

6188 - I'liscellaneous - Hamali charges - NA - Per Sft

182605

04-02-202t

Nir

28-06-2018

18.00 2,t68.84

24.O0 18.00 16.99

Total Order Value . . . 2,145.83

1

2

l_
RuDees : Two Thousand One Hundred Eiohtv Five and Paise Eiqhty Three Only.

74464

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Oate

SupplyType

Qtv GST Amount

Terms and Conditions :-

Specmcation I Bnnd

Paymgnt Tenns

Tar

Delivcry Date

Delivery Location

Afl ibrrE shall be of good quality.

Aier Detuery & Pmdudixr ol bfl

Atr tares induded in abov€ p*x.

t{ext wofiing Day.

lnnopolb

Sy nG542, Genom€ Valley, Thurl€pally, Hyderabad, TehlEana

Phone. 9502211011

Nit

lndded in he above Ehe.

Nil

Nit

w6 resefvs tE right to Eid iteflE not confofrnhg b qualiv and specincafions"Above odel fof ad,edbilE purpo6e.

NA

Nil

NT

Penality For Dslay

Tnnspodation Cost

\, Waranty

Advance Paid

otier Torms

Completion Drte

Measurment

Sccudty

Remarls

for G V DiscoYctY Cctta./' t\l Ltd

Authorlsed Slqnatory

accept€d th€ above Terms And Condltions

For Surnmia Srl.s LLP

Name:

,ll1!erv

L"lll:1I

l l

-:PA-



Requisition Form

GVDC Date: 04-2-2021

Site & Phase : Genopolis Time l0:00

5'.rpplier Summit Sales LLP Req. No \8 z 6o(
Material required before date: ID No Gzeyz-

No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date

I 6x4 board 6x4 I

2

3

4

5

6

'l

narks:

Prepared By Murali Approved by

Sign. & Date

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site \4Tite inward number and date in last 2 columns.
\
e

(t$

?

Compan,,Name:

Sign.& Date

I-----T------

I



,-

Tfis property belongs to:
lvlr. Raghuveer Reddy, Mr. D. Rarnchandra Reddy, Mr. D. Vishnuvardhan Reddy and Mr. D.
Vij ayvardhan Reddy.
Sy. Nos. 197 ,198,201 & 202, Turkapally Village, Sharmirpet Mandal, Medchal-Malkajgiri District,

. Telangana.

. 
P.hone no.:98622 22222 / 9100126998.
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4t19t2021 Yahoo Mail - Re: Regarding invoice details

Re: Regarding invoice details.

Frorr

To:

Date:

Prasad E (prasad@modiproperties.com)

prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Monday, l9 April, 2021, 02:01 pm IST

Prabhaker sir,

We have raised and sent requisition to Murthi and made PO.

Board received and also fixed at near GVDC new land, saying 'land belongs to.

Murthi has PO.

Regards,

Prasad.

On Mon, 19 Apr 2021 at 1:51 PM, Prabhakar P
<prabhakar@modiproperties-com> wrote:

Prasad,

Kindy confirm the material received

Regards,

P Prabhakar
Sr.Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 I p:ablukar@usdiprrrpsr!rc\e oln
Modi Properties P\rt. Ltd. I r.vw'*'.rrodipropljg5.cggl
5-4-187/3 &4,MG Road, Secunderabad- 03 | +91 40 66335551
Don'tjust buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

--- Fon,rarded message ---
From: vineetha . <vineetha@modiproperties.com>
To: PRABHAKAR@MODIPROPERTIES.COM <prabhakar@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Monday, 19Aptil,2021,01:19:23 pm IST
Subject: Fw: Regarding invoice details.

--- FoMarded Message ---
From: vineetha . <vineetha@modiproperties.com>
To: Prabhakar@modiproperties Com <prabakar@modiproperties.com>
Cc: Ashaiya . <ashaiya@modiproperties.com>; sachin_modiproperties.com
<sachin@modiproperties.com>; Audit Admin <praveen@modiproperties.com>; Prasad
<prasad@modiproperties.com>; Narsing . <narsing@modiproperties.com>; Rajesh Babu
<rajeshbabu@modiproperties.com>; Sanketh M. <sanketh@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Monday, April 19,2021,01:15:50 PM GMT+5:30
Subject: Regarding invoice details.

Dear Prabhakar Sir,
Invoice no 15820 is belongs to Promotion division (Hoarding Board).As we have not raised any
requisition and we have not received any invoice to site.
This is for your information.

1t2


